Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _Matt Udermann

Office sought or ballot question Carver County District R

- F———— |
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report
Final report

from 12/23/2023 | 08/12/2024

I ——— SRR

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 3,550 PREVIOUS CASH ON HAND 310,000
IN-KIND * o 600 TOTAL CASH ON HAND _39.199.02
TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED = . 4159
L $10,000 + $4,150 - $4,950.98 = $9,199.02
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all dishursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
08/12/2024 Signage/Print Materials $3,831.88
08/12/2024 Website/Video $600
08/12/2024 Fees (Transaction, Filing, etc.) $314.33

TOTAL $54,950.98

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
. TOTAL

P —
| certify that this is a full and true statement. 8/12/2024
E Date
Printed Name Matt Udermann Telephone 651.605.1162 Email (if available)
Addiass 2347 Kelm Street Chaska, MN 55318 mati@youmattertomatt.com
/

| certify that this is a full and true statement. éﬁ/,{ %’i/% 08/1 2/2024

& Signatutf Date

printed Name _John McCoy, CPA Telephone_952.448.3641  Email (if available)
Address 145 Northgate Blvd, Chaska, MN 55318




DONATIONS

ltem # Date Source Address City/State ~ Amount Aggregate In

1 06/11/2024 Michelle Imdieke 2710 Shadow Wood Ct Chaska, MN $600 $600

2 06/13/2024 Dan Johnson 6951 Highover Dr Chanhassen, Mt $500 $1,100
3 06/13/2024 Josh Choate 30758 171st Ave New Prague, MM $600 $1,700
4 06/18/2024 Aaron Schram 8587 Airport Rd Waconia, MN $200 $1,900
5 07/04/2024 Not over $100 $25 $1,925
6 07/05/2024 Tom Workman 7888 Autumn Ridge Ave Chanhassen, Ml $200 $2,125
7 07/15/2025 Not over $100 $100 $2,225
8 07/15/2025 Not over $100 $75 $2,300
9* 07/18/2024 Jeff Stone 1021 Kerber Pass Chaska, MN $600 $2,900
10 08/08/2024 Greg Grazzini 1251 Hesse Farm Cir  Chaska, MN $600 $3,500
1 08/10/2024 Jeff Wigen 9156 Wassermann Ct  Victoria, MN $600 54,100
12 08/10/2024 Not over $100 $50 $4,150

*Inkind donation



